Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde.
Produkt und Fertigungsstätte erfüllen § 20 des
Produktsicherheitsgesetzes.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation.
The provisions of §20 Product Safety Act are complied with.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax: +49 221 806-3935

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Cantilever-Visitor chair "fox 1019" with and without armrests
All safety-relevant tests were carried out in accordance with
DIN EN 16139, Test level 1.
Replaces certificate No. 60133676_0001
Parent-ID: 0000066402
Gültig bis:               2028-11-14
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2023-11-15 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2023-11-15
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   C. Prosch
Seite Page  2 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
S 60173488  0002
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
DE23IS6J  001
Produkt Product: Besucherstuhl
(Visitor Chair)
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Cantilever Model series "Fox 1019"
Cantilever frame, cross beam and underconstruction made of
multiple bent, chromed or powder coated steel tube Ø 22 mm.
Frame, cross beam and underconstruction welded together. Arm-
rests made of extended frame tube with pads made of plastic.
Single parted seat- / backrest shell made of plywood, connected
to the frame with four screws and plastic spacers. Frame with
four glides made of plastic.
Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde.
Produkt und Fertigungsstätte erfüllen § 20 des
Produktsicherheitsgesetzes.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation.
The provisions of §20 Product Safety Act are complied with.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax: +49 221 806-3935
Seite Page  1 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
S 60176269  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
DE24LXHB  001
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Genehmigungsinhaber  License Holder:
Brunner GmbH
Stühle, Tische, Objektmöbel
Im Salmenkopf 10
77866 Rheinau
Deutschland
Fertigungsstätte Manufacturing Site:
Brunner GmbH
Stühle, Tische, Objektmöbel
Im Salmenkopf 10
77866 Rheinau
Deutschland
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Prüfzeichen Test Mark:
Geprüft nach Tested according to:
DIN EN 16139/03.14
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Geräteidentifikation